

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-06 Version: 0 Name: EO appointment to the HRC

Type: Executive Orders Status: Introduced

File created: 1/27/2021 In control: County Legislature

On agenda: 2/1/2021 Final action: 2/1/2021

Title: Pursuant to section 9057, Jackson County Code I hereby make the following appointment to the

Housing Resources Commission:

Dan Tarwater III is appointed to fill the vacancy occasioned by the resignation of Crystal Williams for a

term to expire December 31, 2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes: EXECUTIVE ORDER - 2021, HOUSING RESOURCES COMMISSION

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. EO#21-06 Housing Resources.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

EXECUTIVE ORDER NO. 21-06

TO: MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATURE

CLERK OF THE LEGISLATURE

FROM: FRANK WHITE, JR.

JACKSON COUNTY EXECUTIVE

DATE: January 27, 2021

RE: APPOINTMENT THE HOUSING RESOURCES COMMISSION

Pursuant to section 9057, <u>Jackson County Code</u> I hereby make the following appointment to the Housing Resources Commission:

Dan Tarwater III is appointed to fill the vacancy occasioned by the resignation of Crystal Williams for a term to expire December 31, 2022.

File #: 21-06, Version: 0	
	Frank White, Jr., County Executive
Date:	